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■ Research Funds

Number of ProjectsCategories

12
219
856
252
488

4
8

1,839

Specially Promoted Research
Scientific Research in Priority Areas
Scientific Research（S）or（A）or（B）or（C）
Exploratory Research
Young Scientists（A）or（B）
Special Purposes
Creative Scientific Research
                           Total

Direct Expenses
1,122,655
1,735,480
3,976,586

383,041
1,026,474

12,400
569,000

8,825,636

Indirect Expenses
Amount of Grants（thousand yen） 

336,797
－ 

801,213
－ 

134,190
－ 

170,700
1,442,900

Total
1,459,452
1,735,480
4,777,799

383,041
1,160,664

12,400
739,700

10,268,536

Grants-in-Aid for Scientific Research
（FY 2006）

Categories
Donations

Funds for Commissioned
Research

Academic Consulting
                Total

Joint Research with Industry

Commissioned Research

Sub Total

General Funds
Competitive Funds
Sub Total

2,610
519
340
251
591

1,110
79

3,799

Number of Recipients
4,248,431
2,028,058
3,538,259
4,388,603
7,926,862
9,954,920

78,655
14,282,006

Amount Received（thousand yen） 

Donations and Commissioned Research
（FY 2006）

Other Grants
（FY 2006）

Number of
ProjectsCategories

13

49

30
5
9
1

1

2

2

1

1

114

21st Century COE Program

Industrial Technology Research and
Development Projects（NEDO）
Health and Labour Sciences Research Grant（MHLW）
Grant-in-Aid for Waste Management（MOE）
Subsidy for Promoting University Reform（MEXT）
Grant-in-Aid for Cancer Research（MHLW）
Subsidy for Innovative and Viable Nuclear Energy Technology
Development（METI） 

Grant-in-Aid for Research Base Formation, etc.
（except for 21st Century COE Program） 
International Joint Research Grant Program（NEDO Grant）
Grant for Practical Application of University R&D
Results under the Matching Fund Method（R&D）（NEDO）
A cancer medical examination and treatment cooperation
foothold hospital performance enhancement business

                                            Total

Direct Expenses
1,887,300

429,142

596,929
57,280

115,902
11,532

200,611

66,195

78,300

51,047

15,000

3,509,238

Indirect Expenses
Amount of Funds（thousand yen） 

178,225

130,812

82,500
11,488

0
0

6,055

0

0

0

0

409,080

Total
2,065,525

559,954

679,429
68,768

115,902
11,532

206,666

66,195

78,300

51,047

15,000

3,918,318
Notes:
JST: Japan Science and Technology Agency
NEDO: New Energy and Industrial Technology Development Organization
MHLW: Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare
MOE: Ministry of the Environment
MEXT: Ministry of Education, Culture, Sports, Science and Technology
METI: Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry




