## Research Funds

## Grants-in-Aid for Scientific Research

(FY 2006)

Catagorias	Number of Projects	Amount of Grants (thousand yen)			
Categories	Number of Projects	Direct Expenses	Indirect Expenses	Total	
Specially Promoted Research	12	1,122,655	336,797	1,459,452	
Scientific Research in Priority Areas	219	1,735,480	_	1,735,480	
Scientific Research (S) or (A) or (B) or (C)	856	3,976,586	801,213	4,777,799	
Exploratory Research	252	383,041	_	383,041	
Young Scientists (A) or (B)	488	1,026,474	134,190	1,160,664	
Special Purposes	4	12,400	_	12,400	
Creative Scientific Research	8	569,000	170,700	739,700	
Total	1,839	8,825,636	1,442,900	10,268,536	

## Donations and Commissioned Research

(FY 2006)

Categories		Number of Recipients	Amount Received (thousand yen)		
Donations			2,610	4,248,431	
Joint Research with Industry			519	2,028,058	
Hesearch —	Commissioned Research	General Funds	340	3,538,259	
		Competitive Funds	251	4,388,603	
		Sub Total	591	7,926,862	
	Sub Total		1,110	9,954,920	
Academic Consulting		79	78,655		
Total			3,799	14,282,006	

## Other Grants

(FY 2006)

Catavavias	Number of Projects	Amount of Funds (thousand yen)			
Categories		Direct Expenses	Indirect Expenses	Total	
21st Century COE Program	13	1,887,300	178,225	2,065,525	
Industrial Technology Research and Development Projects (NEDO)	49	429,142	130,812	559,954	
Health and Labour Sciences Research Grant (MHLW)	30	596,929	82,500	679,429	
Grant-in-Aid for Waste Management (MOE)	5	57,280	11,488	68,768	
Subsidy for Promoting University Reform (MEXT)	9	115,902	0	115,902	
Grant-in-Aid for Cancer Research (MHLW)	1	11,532	0	11,532	
Subsidy for Innovative and Viable Nuclear Energy Technology Development (METI)	1	200,611	6,055	206,666	
Grant-in-Aid for Research Base Formation, etc. (except for 21st Century COE Program)	2	66,195	0	66,195	
International Joint Research Grant Program (NEDO Grant)	2	78,300	0	78,300	
Grant for Practical Application of University R&D Results under the Matching Fund Method (R&D) (NEDO)	1	51,047	0	51,047	
A cancer medical examination and treatment cooperation foothold hospital performance enhancement business	1	15,000	0	15,000	
Total	114	3,509,238	409,080	3,918,318	

Notes:
JST: Japan Science and Technology Agency
NEDO: New Energy and Industrial Technology Development Organization
MHLW: Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare
MOE: Ministry of the Environment
MEXT: Ministry of Education, Culture, Sports, Science and Technology
METI: Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry



